
Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
BGYCL-134

Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
BGYCL-138

Time: 1.00 PM to 5.00 PM
BGYEL-148

Date : 27th October to 2nd November  (9.00 AM to 1.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENRNO PRAGRAM NAME REMARKS

1 BGYCL132 2000825900 BSCG SUBHAM ROUTH
2 BGYCL132 2006764720 BSCG DEBARTHA KARJEE
3 BGYCL132 2102141324 BSCG ELIZABETH TAMANG
4 BGYCL132 2101072954 BSCG SMRITI TAMANG
5 BGYCL132 2100164640 BSCG KRISHANRAJ THAKUR
6 BGYCL132 197881197 BSCG SUBIR DHAR
7 BGYCL132 2001199863 BSCG JAYSHREE BHATTACHARYA
8 BGYCL132 2005461077 BSCG UDAY ORAON
9 BGYCL132 2007433095 BSCG SUSHMA CHETTRI

10 BGYCL132 2004812011 BSCG BIVAKAR SINGH
11 BGYCL132 2101380160 BSCG PALASH SARKAR
12 BGYCL132 2100197319 BSCG SATYAJIT ROY
13 BGYCL132 2100702067 BSCG ROBIUL RAHAMAN
14 BGYCL132 2007445413 BSCG SHERYLL TIRUWA
15 BGYCL132 197882024 BSCG SABNAM PARVIN
16 BGYCL132 197912625 BSCG PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
17 BGYCL132 2000467576 BSCG AKASH LAKRA
18 BGYCL132 2000821102 BSCG SUBHA DAS
19 BGYCL132 2000377024 BSCG SAURAV PRASAD
20 BGYCL132 2003480015 BSCG AMIYA KR DEBNATH
21 BGYCL132 2004091430 BSCG KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA
22 BGYCL132 2003243409 BSCG MADHUMITA SARKAR SUR
23 BGYCL132 2003204254 BSCG SHAHBAZ ALAM
24 BGYCL132 2006257983 BSCG BHASKAR PHUEL
25 BGYCL132 2005025622 BSCG SABITA KHANAL
26 BGYCL132 2002668477 BSCG NITISHA RAI
27 BGYCL132 2002728046 BSCG PUSKAR CHOUDHARY
28 BGYCL132 2101680189 BSCG MAHABUB ALAM

BGYCL-136

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE 

SCHEDULE FOR BSCG PRACTICAL COUNSELLING SESSIONS
NORTH BENGAL ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (45015)

PO- Rajganj, Dist- Jalpaiguri - 735134

Venue : North Bengal St. Xaviers' College(45015), Rajganj, Jalpaiguri 

Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM
BGYCL-132

Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM

DATE : 27th  October  to 2nd November, 2023

DATE : 3rd November  to 9th   November, 2023

DATE : 17th  November  to 23th   November, 2023
Time: 9.00 AM to 1.00 PM

BGYEL-142

LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BSCG PRACTICAL - TEE-JUNE-2023 (27-10-2023 TO 23-11-2023) 



29 BGYCL132 197864341 BSCG ANJANA RAI
30 BGYCL132 197880883 BSCG TRISHNA SHARMA
31 BGYCL132 197887790 BSCG DAYA GURUNG
32 BGYCL132 197882357 BSCG RAHUL PASWAN
33 BGYCL132 197890268 BSCG ZILAN JYOTI RAI
34 BGYCL132 197883990 BSCG PANITA CHETTRI
35 BGYCL132 197881996 BSCG SAURAV KHATI
36 BGYCL132 197900914 BSCG SOUMYARAJ ACHARYA
37 BGYCL132 197918665 BSCG IPSITA ROY
38 BGYCL132 197919398 BSCG ARPAN TAMANG
39 BGYCL132 197916045 BSCG SAMPRADHA BARMAN
40 BGYCL132 197914715 BSCG AKASHDEEP TOPNO
41 BGYCL132 197925155 BSCG THINLAY NORZOM BHUTIA
42 BGYCL132 197923674 BSCG DEBABRATA SINGHA
43 BGYCL132 2001622276 BSCG MILAN GURUNG
44 BGYCL132 2005171308 BSCG ASHISH PRADHAN
45 BGYCL132 2004846407 BSCG TOPAN ORAON
46 BGYCL132 2106684757 BSCG RITODEB BHATTACHARJEE
47 BGYCL132 2108096876 BSCG ARKAPRABHA SARKAR
48 BGYCL132 2110149160 BSCG ARKAJYOTI ROY
49 BGYCL132 2108383536 BSCG DORJEE TAMANG
50 BGYCL132 2110113085 BSCG RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
51 BGYCL132 2105164149 BSCG SUBHRAJYOTI DAS
52 BGYCL132 2105236953 BSCG RAMSAI MUNDA
53 BGYCL132 2105008465 BSCG RITIKA SAHA
54 BGYCL132 2105211554 BSCG LADEN BHUTIA
55 BGYCL132 2105542125 BSCG SUPRINA CHETTRI
56 BGYCL132 2105091340 BSCG PRABJOT KAUR
57 BGYCL132 2105279404 BSCG SANJIB DROZARIO
58 BGYCL132 2106633512 BSCG MONIKA PARVIN
59 BGYCL132 2107276087 BSCG MOHIT PASWAN
60 BGYCL132 2107965701 BSCG ROHAN RAI
61 BGYCL132 2106546038 BSCG AVI SHUKLA
62 BGYCL132 2109199056 BSCG JUHI BHATTACHARJEE
63 BGYCL132 2109132371 BSCG MIGYUR HISSAY TAMANG
64 BGYCL132 2106701216 BSCG MANGPILEN SITLHOU
65 BGYCL132 2107325540 BSCG MANSI SHARMA
66 BGYCL132 2201079084 BSCG GOURAB BARMAN
67 BGYCL132 2200556578 BSCG PAYEL MAITRA
68 BGYCL132 2201382906 BSCG RAHUL  AGARWAL
69 BGYCL132 2201557049 BSCG ARRISHI DEY
70 BGYCL132 2201557202 BSCG BISWADEEP BISWAS
71 BGYCL132 2253404127 BSCG GEETA PRASAD
72 BGYCL132 2251758543 BSCG RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
73 BGYCL132 2251754532 BSCG SUSHILA RAI
74 BGYCL132 2252940418 BSCG PRASHANTA ROY
75 BGYCL132 2252942489 BSCG SHRISTI TAMANG
76 BGYCL132 2252941414 BSCG PINKY ARUNIKA HANSDAK
77 BGYCL132 2253378007 BSCG ELINA SUBBA
78 BGYCL132 2250686686 BSCG PRIYA ADHIKARI
79 BGYCL132 2250275089 BSCG ANUSHA CHETTRI
80 BGYCL132 2250293729 BSCG SATYABRATA DAS
81 BGYCL132 2252902906 BSCG GUDDU SAHA
82 BGYCL132 2252431468 BSCG AMAN TAMANG
83 BGYCL132 2252495483 BSCG AFSANA AFRIN
84 BGYCL132 2252901601 BSCG SHREYASEE CHOWDHURY
85 BGYCL132 2252901509 BSCG MARY MATHEW ROUT
86 BGYCL132 2300313930 BSCG PRITHA GHOSH
87 BGYCL132 2300218574 BSCG VIVEK KUMAR MAHATO
88 BGYCL132 2301183488 BSCG TSHEONGKIT LEPCHA
89 BGYCL132 2301821176 BSCG RONOJIT JHA
90 BGYCL132 2301819203 BSCG LINGNAM TAMANG
91 BGYCL132 2300069378 BSCG SOHINI BHATTACHARJEE



27th October to 2nd November (1.00 PM TO 5.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENRNO PRAGRAM NAME REMARKS

1 BGYCL134 2000825900 BSCG SUBHAM ROUTH
2 BGYCL134 2102141324 BSCG ELIZABETH TAMANG
3 BGYCL134 197881197 BSCG SUBIR DHAR
4 BGYCL134 2001199863 BSCG JAYSHREE BHATTACHARYA
5 BGYCL134 2005461077 BSCG UDAY ORAON
6 BGYCL134 2004812011 BSCG BIVAKAR SINGH
7 BGYCL134 197882024 BSCG SABNAM PARVIN
8 BGYCL134 197912625 BSCG PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
9 BGYCL134 2000467576 BSCG AKASH LAKRA

10 BGYCL134 2000821102 BSCG SUBHA DAS
11 BGYCL134 2000377024 BSCG SAURAV PRASAD
12 BGYCL134 2003480015 BSCG AMIYA KR DEBNATH
13 BGYCL134 2004091430 BSCG KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA
14 BGYCL134 2003243409 BSCG MADHUMITA SARKAR SUR
15 BGYCL134 2003204254 BSCG SHAHBAZ ALAM
16 BGYCL134 2006257983 BSCG BHASKAR PHUEL
17 BGYCL134 2005025622 BSCG SABITA KHANAL
18 BGYCL134 2002668477 BSCG NITISHA RAI
19 BGYCL134 2002728046 BSCG PUSKAR CHOUDHARY
20 BGYCL134 2101680189 BSCG MAHABUB ALAM
21 BGYCL134 2006764720 BSCG DEBARTHA KARJEE
22 BGYCL134 2101072954 BSCG SMRITI TAMANG
23 BGYCL134 2100164640 BSCG KRISHANRAJ THAKUR
24 BGYCL134 197864341 BSCG ANJANA RAI
25 BGYCL134 197880883 BSCG TRISHNA SHARMA
26 BGYCL134 197887790 BSCG DAYA GURUNG
27 BGYCL134 197882357 BSCG RAHUL PASWAN
28 BGYCL134 197890268 BSCG ZILAN JYOTI RAI
29 BGYCL134 197883990 BSCG PANITA CHETTRI
30 BGYCL134 197881996 BSCG SAURAV KHATI
31 BGYCL134 197900914 BSCG SOUMYARAJ ACHARYA
32 BGYCL134 197918665 BSCG IPSITA ROY
33 BGYCL134 197919398 BSCG ARPAN TAMANG
34 BGYCL134 197916045 BSCG SAMPRADHA BARMAN
35 BGYCL134 197914715 BSCG AKASHDEEP TOPNO
36 BGYCL134 197925155 BSCG THINLAY NORZOM BHUTIA
37 BGYCL134 197923674 BSCG DEBABRATA SINGHA
38 BGYCL134 2001622276 BSCG MILAN GURUNG
39 BGYCL134 2005171308 BSCG ASHISH PRADHAN
40 BGYCL134 2004846407 BSCG TOPAN ORAON
41 BGYCL134 2007433095 BSCG SUSHMA CHETTRI
42 BGYCL134 2007445413 BSCG SHERYLL TIRUWA
43 BGYCL134 2101380160 BSCG PALASH SARKAR
44 BGYCL134 2100197319 BSCG SATYAJIT ROY
45 BGYCL134 2100702067 BSCG ROBIUL RAHAMAN
46 BGYCL134 2106684757 BSCG RITODEB BHATTACHARJEE
47 BGYCL134 2105164149 BSCG SUBHRAJYOTI DAS
48 BGYCL134 2105236953 BSCG RAMSAI MUNDA
49 BGYCL134 2105008465 BSCG RITIKA SAHA
50 BGYCL134 2105211554 BSCG LADEN BHUTIA
51 BGYCL134 2105542125 BSCG SUPRINA CHETTRI
52 BGYCL134 2105091340 BSCG PRABJOT KAUR
53 BGYCL134 2105279404 BSCG SANJIB DROZARIO
54 BGYCL134 2106633512 BSCG MONIKA PARVIN
55 BGYCL134 2107276087 BSCG MOHIT PASWAN
56 BGYCL134 2107965701 BSCG ROHAN RAI
57 BGYCL134 2106546038 BSCG AVI SHUKLA
58 BGYCL134 2109199056 BSCG JUHI BHATTACHARJEE
59 BGYCL134 2109132371 BSCG MIGYUR HISSAY TAMANG
60 BGYCL134 2106701216 BSCG MANGPILEN SITLHOU
61 BGYCL134 2107325540 BSCG MANSI SHARMA



62 BGYCL134 2108383536 BSCG DORJEE TAMANG
63 BGYCL134 2108096876 BSCG ARKAPRABHA SARKAR
64 BGYCL134 2110149160 BSCG ARKAJYOTI ROY
65 BGYCL134 2110113085 BSCG RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
66 BGYCL134 2201382906 BSCG RAHUL  AGARWAL
67 BGYCL134 2201557049 BSCG ARRISHI DEY
68 BGYCL134 2201557202 BSCG BISWADEEP BISWAS
69 BGYCL134 2201079084 BSCG GOURAB BARMAN
70 BGYCL134 2200556578 BSCG PAYEL MAITRA
71 BGYCL134 2250275089 BSCG ANUSHA CHETTRI
72 BGYCL134 2250293729 BSCG SATYABRATA DAS
73 BGYCL134 2252902906 BSCG GUDDU SAHA
74 BGYCL134 2252431468 BSCG AMAN TAMANG
75 BGYCL134 2252495483 BSCG AFSANA AFRIN
76 BGYCL134 2252901601 BSCG SHREYASEE CHOWDHURY
77 BGYCL134 2252901509 BSCG MARY MATHEW ROUT
78 BGYCL134 2253404127 BSCG GEETA PRASAD
79 BGYCL134 2251758543 BSCG RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
80 BGYCL134 2251754532 BSCG SUSHILA RAI
81 BGYCL134 2252940418 BSCG PRASHANTA ROY
82 BGYCL134 2252942489 BSCG SHRISTI TAMANG
83 BGYCL134 2252941414 BSCG PINKY ARUNIKA HANSDAK
84 BGYCL134 2253378007 BSCG ELINA SUBBA
85 BGYCL134 2250686686 BSCG PRIYA ADHIKARI
86 BGYCL134 2300313930 BSCG PRITHA GHOSH
87 BGYCL134 2300218574 BSCG VIVEK KUMAR MAHATO
88 BGYCL134 2301183488 BSCG TSHEONGKIT LEPCHA
89 BGYCL134 2301821176 BSCG RONOJIT JHA
90 BGYCL134 2301819203 BSCG LINGNAM TAMANG
91 BGYCL134 2300069378 BSCG SOHINI BHATTACHARJEE

3rd November to 9th November (9.00 AM TO 1.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENRNO PRAGRAM NAME REMARKS

1 BGYCL136 197890268 BSCG2 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
2 BGYCL136 197887790 BSCG2 DAYA GURUNG
3 BGYCL136 197880883 BSCG2 TRISHNA SHARMA
4 BGYCL136 197864341 BSCG2 ANJANA RAI
5 BGYCL136 197923674 BSCG2 DEBABRATA SINGHA
6 BGYCL136 197914715 BSCG2 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
7 BGYCL136 197912625 BSCG2 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
8 BGYCL136 2000821102 BSCG2 SUBHA DAS
9 BGYCL136 2000377024 BSCG2 SAURAV PRASAD

10 BGYCL136 2007433095 BSCG2 SUSHMA CHETTRI
11 BGYCL136 2006764720 BSCG2 DEBARTHA KARJEE
12 BGYCL136 2005461077 BSCG2 UDAY ORAON
13 BGYCL136 197882024 BSCG2 SABNAM PARVIN
14 BGYCL136 2002668477 BSCG2 NITISHA RAI
15 BGYCL136 2004812011 BSCG2 BIVAKAR SINGH
16 BGYCL136 2004091430 BSCG2 KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA
17 BGYCL136 2006257983 BSCG2 BHASKAR PHUEL
18 BGYCL136 2005171308 BSCG2 ASHISH PRADHAN
19 BGYCL136 2101999073 BSCG2 RITIKA SAHA
20 BGYCL136 2102141324 BSCG2 ELIZABETH TAMANG
21 BGYCL136 2100164640 BSCG2 KRISHANRAJ THAKUR
22 BGYCL136 2108096876 BSCG2 ARKAPRABHA SARKAR
23 BGYCL136 2107965701 BSCG2 ROHAN RAI
24 BGYCL136 2003480015 BSCG2 AMIYA KR DEBNATH
25 BGYCL136 2107276087 BSCG2 MOHIT PASWAN
26 BGYCL136 2106546038 BSCG2 AVI SHUKLA
27 BGYCL136 2110113085 BSCG2 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
28 BGYCL136 2004846407 BSCG2 TOPAN ORAON
29 BGYCL136 2007445413 BSCG2 SHERYLL TIRUWA
30 BGYCL136 2108383536 BSCG2 DORJEE TAMANG
31 BGYCL136 2201557049 BSCG2 ARRISHI DEY
32 BGYCL136 2200556578 BSCG2 PAYEL MAITRA
33 BGYCL136 2201079084 BSCG2 GOURAB BARMAN



3rd November to 9th November (1.00 PM TO 5.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENRNO PRAGRAM NAME REMARKS

1 BGYCL138 197912625 BSCG2 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
2 BGYCL138 197890268 BSCG2 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
3 BGYCL138 197887790 BSCG2 DAYA GURUNG
4 BGYCL138 197880883 BSCG2 TRISHNA SHARMA
5 BGYCL138 197864341 BSCG2 ANJANA RAI
6 BGYCL138 197923674 BSCG2 DEBABRATA SINGHA
7 BGYCL138 197914715 BSCG2 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
8 BGYCL138 2000821102 BSCG2 SUBHA DAS
9 BGYCL138 2000377024 BSCG2 SAURAV PRASAD

10 BGYCL138 2006764720 BSCG2 DEBARTHA KARJEE
11 BGYCL138 2005461077 BSCG2 UDAY ORAON
12 BGYCL138 197882024 BSCG2 SABNAM PARVIN
13 BGYCL138 2004812011 BSCG2 BIVAKAR SINGH
14 BGYCL138 2005171308 BSCG2 ASHISH PRADHAN
15 BGYCL138 2007433095 BSCG2 SUSHMA CHETTRI
16 BGYCL138 2002668477 BSCG2 NITISHA RAI
17 BGYCL138 2004091430 BSCG2 KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA
18 BGYCL138 2006257983 BSCG2 BHASKAR PHUEL
19 BGYCL138 2102141324 BSCG2 ELIZABETH TAMANG
20 BGYCL138 2101999073 BSCG2 RITIKA SAHA
21 BGYCL138 2100164640 BSCG2 KRISHANRAJ THAKUR
22 BGYCL138 2108096876 BSCG2 ARKAPRABHA SARKAR
23 BGYCL138 2107965701 BSCG2 ROHAN RAI
24 BGYCL138 2110113085 BSCG2 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
25 BGYCL138 2003480015 BSCG2 AMIYA KR DEBNATH
26 BGYCL138 2107276087 BSCG2 MOHIT PASWAN
27 BGYCL138 2004846407 BSCG2 TOPAN ORAON
28 BGYCL138 2106546038 BSCG2 AVI SHUKLA
29 BGYCL138 2007445413 BSCG2 SHERYLL TIRUWA
30 BGYCL138 2108383536 BSCG2 DORJEE TAMANG
31 BGYCL138 2201557049 BSCG2 ARRISHI DEY
32 BGYCL138 2200556578 BSCG2 PAYEL MAITRA
33 BGYCL138 2201079084 BSCG2 GOURAB BARMAN

17th November to 23rd November (9.00 AM TO 1.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENRNO PRAGRAM NAME REMARKS

1 BGYEL142 197890268 BSCG3 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
2 BGYEL142 197912625 BSCG3 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
3 BGYEL142 197914715 BSCG3 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
4 BGYEL142 197887790 BSCG3 DAYA GURUNG
5 BGYEL142 197880883 BSCG3 TRISHNA SHARMA
6 BGYEL142 197923674 BSCG3 DEBABRATA SINGHA
7 BGYEL142 197864341 BSCG3 ANJANA RAI
8 BGYEL142 2000821102 BSCG3 SUBHA DAS
9 BGYEL142 2005461077 BSCG3 UDAY ORAON

10 BGYEL142 2006257983 BSCG3 BHASKAR PHUEL
11 BGYEL142 2002668477 BSCG3 NITISHA RAI
12 BGYEL142 2007433095 BSCG3 SUSHMA CHETTRI
13 BGYEL142 2006764720 BSCG3 DEBARTHA KARJEE
14 BGYEL142 2004091430 BSCG3 KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA
15 BGYEL142 2005171308 BSCG3 ASHISH PRADHAN
16 BGYEL142 197882024 BSCG3 SABNAM PARVIN
17 BGYEL142 2102141324 BSCG3 ELIZABETH TAMANG



17th November to 23rd November (1.00 PM TO 5.00 PM)
SLNO COURSE ENRNO PRAGRAM NAME REMARKS

1 BGYEL148 197912625 BSCG3 PRITHWIRAJ BARMAN
2 BGYEL148 197890268 BSCG3 ZILAN JYOTI RAI
3 BGYEL148 197914715 BSCG3 AKASHDEEP TOPNO
4 BGYEL148 197887790 BSCG3 DAYA GURUNG
5 BGYEL148 197880883 BSCG3 TRISHNA SHARMA
6 BGYEL148 197923674 BSCG3 DEBABRATA SINGHA
7 BGYEL148 197864341 BSCG3 ANJANA RAI
8 BGYEL148 2000821102 BSCG3 SUBHA DAS
9 BGYEL148 2005461077 BSCG3 UDAY ORAON

10 BGYEL148 2006764720 BSCG3 DEBARTHA KARJEE
11 BGYEL148 2006257983 BSCG3 BHASKAR PHUEL
12 BGYEL148 2002668477 BSCG3 NITISHA RAI
13 BGYEL148 2007433095 BSCG3 SUSHMA CHETTRI
14 BGYEL148 2005171308 BSCG3 ASHISH PRADHAN
15 BGYEL148 2004091430 BSCG3 KARMA SONAM TSHERING BHUTIA
16 BGYEL148 2102141324 BSCG3 ELIZABETH TAMANG
17 BGYEL148 197882024 BSCG3 SABNAM PARVIN


